- 5/5D, DIAMOND CITY NORTH 68 JESSORE ROAD BANGUR AVENUE NORTH 24  
         PGS  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700091 

Loan Account Number 410SHL25053351 

Statutory Demand Notice u/s. 
13(2) Date & Amount 

Notice dated 28-Dec-24 Demand amount ₹.52,91,816/- 

Outstanding Amount as on 
30.12.2025 

₹. 51,53,388/- (Rupees Fifty-One Lakh Fifty-Three Thousand Three Hundred and 
Eighty-Eight Only) as on 30/12/25 

Description of Immovable  
Property 

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY FLAT NO.5-C MEASURING ABOUT 916 
SQ.FT.(SUPER BUILT UP AREA) ON THE 5TH FLOOR OF THE BUILDING NO.5 AS 
COMPLEX NAMED AND KNOWN AS "DIMOND CITY NORTH” BUILT AND CONSTRUCTED